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Kennedy Maranga kmaranga@stu.edu IRB Chair 23/SP-25/SP 

Pam Dahlin pdahlin@stu.edu Social Science/Counselling 23/SP-25/SP 

Maria Orlando morlando@stu.edu Education 22/FL-24/SP 

Jodi Grace jgrace@stu.edu Psychology 22/SP-24/SP 

Sr.Catherine Grace srcatherine@stu.edu Math/Computer 23/SP-25/SP 

Nancy Woelki nwoelki@stu.edu  Nursing 23/SP-25/SP 

Seok-Ho Song ssong@stu.edu Business/Sports Administration 23/SP-25/SP 

Mary June Makdisi  jmakdisi2@stu.edu Law School 23SP-25/SP 

Pamela Cingel pcingel@stu.edu Institutional IRB Official  

Laura Siliwinski 1laura.sliwinski@gmail.com External Member 23/SP-25/SP 

Heidi Schmidt schmidt@stu.edu Education  23/SP- 25/SP 
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